WELDING TECHNOLOGY - AAS

Agriculture, Business, Computers and
Technology

Contact: Paul Becker beckerp@hutchcc.edu (620)728-8187
Department Co-Chair: Jillene Cunningham cunninghamj@hutchcc.edu (620)665-3479

Department Co-Chair: Sheldon Stewart stewarts@hutchcc.edu (620)665-3460

For course descriptions and course prerequisites, click on the course id.

Total Credit Hours

This degree requires 63 credit hours.

Requirements

Course
WE102

WE104
WE105
WE106
WE110
WE111
WE112
WE113
WE115
WE117
WE128
WE217
WE218
WE220

Title
Welding Blueprint Reading

Shielded Metal Arc Welding
Shielded Metal Arc Welding Il
Cutting Processes for Welding
Gas Metal Arc Welding

Gas Metal Arc Welding Il

Gas Tungsten Arc Welding

Gas Tungsten Arc Welding Il
Welding Layout and Calculations
Welding Inspection and Qualification |
Welding Metallurgy

Gas Tungsten Arc Welding llI
Shielded Metal Arc Welding llI

Welding Inspection and Qualification Il

General Education Options

Welding Certificate A Option Block

Welding Certificate B Option Block

Welding Contextual Options

Welding Social Science Options

Welding Written Communication Options
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